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WallLane© impresses with its sleek, unobtrusive design and almost unlimited possibilities. On the supplied coat hooks 
scarves, coats and other garments can be hung. In addition, the robust design allows additional hangers. WallLane© 

can be used both horizontally as a wardrobe and vertically mounted as a neutral light element. Optionally, the 
magnetic accessories such as figures, the ,sheets ', the ,cutlery set’ and the ,leaves' offer a variety of design options. 
For the luminary in textured paint the following colors can be chosen: white, silver-matt, anthracite or bronze. 
WallLane© is either 100 cm or 160 cm long; optionally, other lengths are available on request. 
WallLane© exists in RGB plus warm white. With the included remote control any color or color sequence can be set. 

Technical Specs 
Length: 100 cm, 160 cm; Others: up to 400 cm on request 
Profile dimension: 24 x 35 mm; Distance from wall: 10 cm 
Colors and Material: textured white, matt silver, anthracite or bronze 
Power Cord Color: Red, Black; Electronic box color matches WallLane© 

Illuminant: LED; 
Light Color: RGB plus warm-white (2700K); adjustable with Remote Control 
Power consumption: 15 Watt per 100 cm 

WallLane© séduit par son design élégant et discret et ses possibilités d’usage presque illimitées. Sur les pendoirs 
fournis des manteaux, foulards et autres vêtements peuvent être accrochés. En outre, la conception robuste permet 
d’ajouter des cintres supplémentaires. WallLane© peut être usé horizontalement en tant que vestiaire ou fixé 
verticalement comme un élément neutre d’éclairage. Des accessoires en option avec des aimants, tels que des 
figurines, les ,sheets ', le ,cutlery set’ et les ,leaves'  offrent une multitude de possibilités. Pour le luminaire, les couleurs 
suivantes sont disponibles, en laque structurée: blanc, argent mat, anthracite ou bronze. WallLane© est d’une longueur 
de 100 cm ou 160 cm; d'autres longueurs sont disponibles sur commande. WallLane© éclaire en RGB et en ton blanc 
chaud. Grâce à une télécommande, les couleurs et la luminosité peuvent être réglées. 

Données Techniques 
Longueur: 100 et 160 cm; longueurs sur demande jusqu’à 400 cm 
Section: 24 mm x 35 mm; écart du mur: environ 10 cm 
Coloris en laque structurée: blanc, argent mat, anthracite ou bronze 
Coloris du câble électrique: rouge, noir 
Source lumineuse: LED livrée avec télécommande 
Température de couleur: RGB plus blanc chaud 2700K, réglable par télécommande 
Puissance: 15 Watt par 100 cm de luminaire 

Techn. Änderungen vorbehalten; All data subject to change; Sous réserve de modifications technique

WallLane©  besticht durch ihr schlankes, unauffälliges Design und fast unbegrenzte Einsatzmöglichkeiten. Auf die 
mitgelieferten Kleiderhaken können Mäntel, Schals und andere Kleidungsstücke aufgehängt werden. Darüber hinaus 
ermöglicht die stabile Ausführung die Aufnahme weiterer Kleiderbügel. WallLane© kann sowohl horizontal als 
Garderobe, als auch vertikal als neutrales Lichtelement montiert werden. Optional erhältliche und magnetisch haftende 
Accessoires wie Figuren, die ‚sheets‘, das ‚cutlery set‘ und die ‚leaves‘ bieten vielfältige Gestaltungsmöglichkeiten. 
Beim Leuchtenkörper in Strukturlack können die Farben: weiss, matt-silber, anthrazit oder bronze gewählt werden. 
WallLane©  ist 100 cm oder 160 cm lang; optional sind grössere Längen möglich. WallLane© leuchtet in RGB plus 
warmweiss (2700K). Mit der Funkfernbedienung können beliebige Farben und die Helligkeit eingestellt werden. 

Technische Daten 
Länge: 100 cm, 160 cm; Sonderlängen bis max. 400 cm auf Anfrage 
Profilquerschnitt (H x T): 40 mm x 24 mm; Wandabstand: ca 10 cm 
Farben und Material: Strukturlack weiss, matt-silber, anthrazit, bronze 
Kabelfarbe: rot, schwarz; Netzteilgehäuse in Leuchtenfarbe 
Leuchtmittel: LED 
Lichtfarbe: RGB plus warmweiss (2700K); einstellbar mit Funkfernbedienung 
Leistungsaufnahme: ca. 15 Watt je 100 cm Leuchtenlänge


